

Iowa Department of Transportation  
 Tabulation of Bids  
 Model Year 2020 Trucks, Vans and SUVs

Vendor	Vehicle Make	Vehicle Model Name	Vehicle Model Code	Vehicle Trim Name	Engine Code	Transmission Code	Bid Price
<b>SMPU - A Small Extended Cab, 4x2, 6ft Box, Automatic Transmission</b>							
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	Ranger	R1E	XL	99H	HU	\$24,479.00
<b>Karl Chevrolet</b>	<b>Chevrolet</b>	<b>Colorado</b>	<b>12M53</b>	<b>WT</b>	<b>LGZ</b>	<b>M5T</b>	<b>\$23,541.00</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	Ranger	R1E	XL	99H	44U	\$23,908.00
<b>SMPU - A (O) Small Extended Cab, 4x2, 6ft Box, Automatic Transmission, Orange Paint</b>							
<b>Karl Chevrolet</b>	<b>Chevrolet</b>	<b>Colorado</b>	<b>12M53</b>	<b>WT</b>	<b>LCV</b>	<b>MYB</b>	<b>\$21,633.00</b>
<b>SMPU - B Small Extended Cab, 4x4, 6ft Box, Automatic Transmission</b>							
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	Ranger	R1F	XL	99H	44U	\$26,776.00
<b>Karl Chevrolet</b>	<b>Chevrolet</b>	<b>Colorado</b>	<b>12M53</b>	<b>WT</b>	<b>LCV</b>	<b>MYB</b>	<b>\$24,649.00</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	Ranger	R1F	XL	99H	44U	\$25,354.40
Bob Brown Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Colorado	12N53	1LT	LCV	MYB	\$26,490.00
Stivers Ford	Ford	Ranger	R1F	XL	99H	44U	\$25,288.00
<b>SMPU - C Small Crew Cab, 4x4, 5ft min. Box, Automatic Transmission</b>							
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	Ranger	R4F	XL	99H	44U	\$28,930.00
<b>Karl Chevrolet</b>	<b>Chevrolet</b>	<b>Colorado</b>	<b>12M43</b>	<b>WT</b>	<b>LGZ</b>	<b>M5T</b>	<b>\$26,946.00</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	Ranger	R4F	XL	99H	44U	\$27,508.40
Bob Brown Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Colorado	12N43	1LT	LGZ	M5T	\$29,173.00
Stivers Ford	Ford	Ranger	R4F	XL	99H	44U	\$27,131.00
<b>STDPU - A Regular Cab, 4x2, Long Box, Automatic Transmission</b>							
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F150	F1C	XL	99B	446	\$24,212.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CC10903	WT	LV3	MYC	\$21,809.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>1500</b>	<b>DS1L62</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ERB</b>	<b>DFL</b>	<b>\$19,821.44</b>
Stivers Ford	Ford	F150	F1C	XL	99B	446	\$23,751.00
<b>STDPU - A (O) Regular Cab, 4x2, Long Box, Automatic Transmission, Orange Paint</b>							
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F150	F1C	XL	99B	446	\$24,413.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CC10903	WT	LV3	MYC	\$21,403.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>1500</b>	<b>DS1L62</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ERB</b>	<b>DFL</b>	<b>\$19,872.44</b>
Bob Brown Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CC10903	1WT	LV3	MYC	\$21,962.00
Stivers Ford	Ford	F150	F1C	XL	99B	446	\$23,339.00
<b>STDPU - B (O) Regular Cab, 4x2, Long Box, Automatic Transmission, Orange Paint</b>							
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F150	F1C	XL	99B	446	\$24,775.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CC10903	WT	LV3	MYC	\$22,353.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>1500</b>	<b>DS1L62</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ERB</b>	<b>DFL</b>	<b>\$20,226.38</b>
Bob Brown Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CC10903	1WT	LV3	MYC	\$22,531.00
Stivers Ford	Ford	F150	F1C	XL	99B	446	\$23,966.00

**STDPU - C Extended Cab, 4x2, Short Box, Automatic Transmission**

Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F150	X1C	XL	99B	446	\$25,924.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CC10753	WT	LV3	MYC	\$23,059.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>1500</b>	<b>DS1L41</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ERB</b>	<b>DFL</b>	<b>\$20,102.86</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F150	X1C	XL	99B	446	\$24,490.40
Stivers Ford	Ford	F150	X1C	XL	99B	446	\$25,429.00

**STDPU - C (O) Extended Cab, 4x2, Short Box, Automatic Transmission, Orange Paint**

Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F150	X1C	XL	99B	446	\$26,125.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CC10753	WT	LV3	MYC	\$22,657.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>1500</b>	<b>DS1L41</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>EFB</b>	<b>DFL</b>	<b>\$20,153.86</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F150	X1C	XL	99B	446	\$24,925.40
Stivers Ford	Ford	F150	X1C	XL	99B	446	\$25,089.00

**STDPU - D (O) Extended Cab, 4x2, Short Box, Automatic Transmission, Orange Paint**

Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F150	X1C	XL	99B	446	\$26,487.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CC10753	WT	LV3	MYC	\$23,245.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>1500</b>	<b>DS1L41</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ERB</b>	<b>DFL</b>	<b>\$20,507.80</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F150	X1C	XL	99B	446	\$25,287.40
Stivers Ford	Ford	F150	X1C	XL	99B	446	\$25,788.00

**STDPU - E Extended Cab, 4x4, Short Box, Automatic Transmission**

Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F150	X1E	XL	99B	446	\$28,403.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK10753	WT	LV3	MYC	\$25,491.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>1500</b>	<b>DS6L41</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ERB</b>	<b>DFL</b>	<b>\$22,522.92</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F150	X1E	XL	99B	446	\$27,036.40
Bob Brown Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK10753	1WT	LV3	MYC	\$25,767.00
Stivers Ford	Ford	F150	X1E	XL	99B	446	\$27,089.00

**STDPU - E (O) Extended Cab, 4x4, Short Box, Automatic Transmission, Orange Paint**

Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F150	X1E	XL	99B	446	\$28,604.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK10753	WT	LV3	MYC	\$25,089.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>1500</b>	<b>DS6L41</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ERB</b>	<b>DFL</b>	<b>\$22,572.90</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F150	X1E	XL	99B	446	\$27,237.40
Bob Brown Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK10753	1WT	LV3	MYC	\$25,572.00
Stivers Ford	Ford	F150	X1E	XL	99B	446	\$27,366.00

**STDPU - E (O)(2) Extended Cab, 4x4, Short Box, Automatic Transmission, Orange Paint**

Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F150	X1E	XL	99B	446	\$28,966.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK10753	WT	LV3	MYC	\$25,679.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>1500</b>	<b>DS6L41</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ERB</b>	<b>DFL</b>	<b>\$22,926.84</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F150	X1E	XL	99B	446	\$27,599.40
Bob Brown Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK10753	1WT	LV3	MYC	\$26,161.00
Stivers Ford	Ford	F150	X1E	XL	99B	446	\$27,869.00

<b>STDPU - F</b>		<b>Crew Cab, 4x2, Short Box, Automatic Transmission</b>					
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F150	W1C	XL	99B	446	\$27,291.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CC10543	WT	LV3	MYC	\$25,187.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>1500</b>	<b>DS1L98</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ERB</b>	<b>DFL</b>	<b>\$21,142.86</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F150	W1C	XL	99B	446	\$26,091.40

<b>STDPU - G</b>		<b>Crew Cab, 4x4, Short Box, Automatic Transmission</b>					
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F150	W1E	XL	99B	446	\$30,640.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK10543	WT	LV3	MYC	\$27,618.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>1500</b>	<b>DS6L98</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ERB</b>	<b>DFL</b>	<b>\$23,741.42</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F150	W1E	XL	99B	446	\$29,273.40
Stivers Ford	Ford	F150	W1E	XL	99B	446	\$29,488.00

<b>HDPU - A</b>		<b>Regular Cab, 4x2, Long Box, Auto Transmission, 9000 GVWR Min</b>					
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F250	F2A	XL	996	44S	\$25,318.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CC20903	WT	L8T	MYD	\$26,017.00
Stew Hansen Dodge	Ram	2500	DJ2L62	TRADESMAN	ESA	DFX	\$25,791.78
<b>Dewey Ford</b>	<b>Ford</b>	<b>F250</b>	<b>F2A</b>	<b>XL</b>	<b>996</b>	<b>44S</b>	<b>\$24,868.80</b>
Stivers Ford	Ford	F250	F2A	XL	996	44S	\$25,419.00

<b>HDPU - A (O)</b>		<b>Regular Cab, 56 inch CA, 4x2, Long Box, Auto Transmission, 9000 GVWR Min, Orange Paint</b>					
<b>Charles Gabus Ford</b>	<b>Ford</b>	<b>F250</b>	<b>F2A</b>	<b>XL</b>	<b>996</b>	<b>44S</b>	<b>\$24,787.00</b>
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CC20903	WT	L8T	MYD	\$25,948.00
Stew Hansen Dodge	Ram	2500	DJ2L62	TRADESMAN	ESA	DFX	\$25,932.54
Dewey Ford	Ford	F250	F2A	XL	996	44S	\$25,431.80
Stivers Ford	Ford	F250	F2A	XL	996	44S	\$25,388.00

<b>HDPU - B</b>		<b>Regular Cab, 4x4, Long Box, Auto Transmission, 9000 GVWR Min</b>					
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F250	F2B	XL	996	44S	\$28,519.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK20903	WT	L8T	MYD	\$28,410.00
Stew Hansen Dodge	Ram	2500	DJ7L62	TRADESMAN	ESA	DFX	\$28,243.46
Dewey Ford	Ford	F250	F2B	XL	996	44S	\$27,525.80
Bob Brown Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK20903	1WT	L8T	MYD	\$28,167.00
<b>Stivers Ford</b>	<b>Ford</b>	<b>F250</b>	<b>F2B</b>	<b>XL</b>	<b>996</b>	<b>44S</b>	<b>\$27,288.00</b>

<b>HDPU - B (O)</b>		<b>Regular Cab, 4x4, Long Box, Auto Transmission, 9000 GVWR Min, Orange Paint</b>					
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F250	F2B	XL	996	44S	\$29,082.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK20903	WT	L8T	MYD	\$28,581.00
Stew Hansen Dodge	Ram	2500	DJ7L62	TRADESMAN	ESA	DFX	\$28,648.40
Dewey Ford	Ford	F250	F2B	XL	996	44S	\$28,088.80
Bob Brown Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK20903	1WT	L8T	MYD	\$29,013.00
<b>Stivers Ford</b>	<b>Ford</b>	<b>F250</b>	<b>F2B</b>	<b>XL</b>	<b>996</b>	<b>44S</b>	<b>\$28,000.00</b>

<b>HDPU - C</b>		<b>Extended Cab, 4x4, Short Box, Auto Transmission, 9000 GVWR Min</b>					
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F250	X2B	XL	996	44S	\$29,755.00
<b>Karl Chevrolet</b>	<b>Chevrolet</b>	<b>Silverado</b>	<b>CK20753</b>	<b>WT</b>	<b>L8T</b>	<b>MYD</b>	<b>\$28,671.00</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F250	X2B	XL	996	44S	\$28,765.80
Stivers Ford	Ford	F250	X2B	XL	996	44S	\$28,888.00

**HDPU - D Extended Cab, 4x4, Long Box, Auto Transmission, 9000 GVWR Min**

Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F250	X2B	XL	996	44S	\$29,939.00
<b>Karl Chevrolet</b>	<b>Chevrolet</b>	<b>Silverado</b>	<b>CK20953</b>	<b>WT</b>	<b>L8T</b>	<b>MYD</b>	<b>\$28,853.00</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F250	X2B	XL	996	44S	\$28,949.80
Stivers Ford	Ford	F250	X2B	XL	996	44S	\$28,888.00

**HDPU - E Crew Cab, 4x4, Long Box, Auto Transmission, 9000 GVWR Min**

Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F250	W2B	XL	996	44S	\$31,412.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK20943	WT	L8T	MYD	\$30,693.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>2500</b>	<b>DJ7L92</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ESA</b>	<b>DFX</b>	<b>\$29,504.60</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F250	W2B	XL	996	44S	\$30,422.80
Stivers Ford	Ford	F250	W2B	XL	996	44S	\$30,622.00

**HDPU - F Crew Cab, 4x4, Short Box, Auto Transmission, 9000 GVWR Min**

Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F250	W2B	XL	996	44S	\$31,026.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK20743	WT	L8T	MYD	\$30,510.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>2500</b>	<b>DJ7L91</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ESA</b>	<b>DFX</b>	<b>\$29,330.18</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F250	W2B	XL	996	44S	\$30,237.80
Stivers Ford	Ford	F250	W2B	XL	996	44S	\$30,322.00

**HDPU - G Regular Cab, 4x4, Long Box, Auto Transmission, 10000 GVWR Min**

Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F350	F3B	XL	996	44G	\$28,657.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK30903	WT	L8T	MYD	\$29,325.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>3500</b>	<b>D28L62</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ESA</b>	<b>DFX</b>	<b>\$27,593.28</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F350	F3B	XL	996	44G	\$29,403.80
Bob Brown Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK30903	1WT	L8T	MYD	\$29,579.00
Stivers Ford	Ford	F350	F3B	XL	996	44G	\$29,788.00

**HDPU - H (O) Extended Cab, 56 inch CA, 4x2, Long Box, Auto Transmission, 10000 GVWR Min, Orange Paint**

Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F350	X3A	XL	996	44G	\$29,007.00
<b>Karl Chevrolet</b>	<b>Chevrolet</b>	<b>Silverado</b>	<b>CC30953</b>	<b>WT</b>	<b>L8T</b>	<b>MYD</b>	<b>\$27,992.00</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F350	F3B	XL	996	44G	\$29,757.80
Stivers Ford	Ford	F350	X3A	XL	996	44G	\$29,415.00

**HDPU - I (O) Extended Cab, 4x4, Long Box, Auto Transmission, 10000 GVWR Min, Orange Paint**

Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F350	X3B	XL	996	44G	\$32,837.00
<b>Karl Chevrolet</b>	<b>Chevrolet</b>	<b>Silverado</b>	<b>CK30953</b>	<b>WT</b>	<b>L8T</b>	<b>MYD</b>	<b>\$30,395.00</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F350	X3B	XL	996	44G	\$31,987.80
<del>Bob Brown Chevrolet</del>	<del>Chevrolet</del>	<del>Silverado</del>	<del>CK20953</del>	<del>1WT</del>	<del>L8T</del>	<del>MYD</del>	<del>\$29,964.00</del>
Stivers Ford	Ford	F350	X3B	XL	996	44G	\$33,072.00

**HDPU - J (O) Crew Cab, 56 inch CA, 4x2, Long Box, Auto Transmission, 10500 GVWR Min, Orange Paint**

Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F350	W3A	XL	996	44G	\$30,474.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CC30943	WT	L8T	MYD	\$29,833.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>3500</b>	<b>D23L92</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ESA</b>	<b>DFX</b>	<b>\$28,584.00</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F350	W3A	XL	996	44G	\$30,857.80

<b>HDPU - K Crew Cab, 4x4, Long Box, Auto Transmission, 10500 GVWR Min</b>							
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F350	W3B	XL	996	44G	\$33,741.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK30943	WT	L8T	MYD	\$31,612.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>3500</b>	<b>D28L92</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ESA</b>	<b>DFX</b>	<b>\$30,354.42</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F350	W3B	XL	996	44G	\$32,891.00
Stivers Ford	Ford	F350	W3B	XL	996	44G	\$33,488.00
<b>HDPU - L (O) Crew Cab, 4x4, Long Box, Auto Transmission, 10500 GVWR Min, Orange Paint</b>							
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F350	W3B	XL	996	44G	\$34,304.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK30943	WT	L8T	MYD	\$31,784.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>3500</b>	<b>D28L92</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ESA</b>	<b>DFX</b>	<b>\$30,758.34</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F350	W3B	XL	996	44G	\$33,454.80
Stivers Ford	Ford	F350	W3B	XL	996	44G	\$33,741.00
<b>HDPU - M Crew Cab, 4x4, Long Box, DRW, Auto Transmission, 10500 GVWR Min</b>							
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F350	W3D	XL	996	44G	\$34,481.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK30943	WT	L8T	MYD	\$32,886.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>3500</b>	<b>D28L92</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ESA</b>	<b>DFX</b>	<b>\$31,516.20</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F350	W3D	XL	996	44G	\$33,631.80
Stivers Ford	Ford	F350	W3D	XL	996	44G	\$34,788.00
<b>HDPU - N Crew Cab, 4x4, Long Box, DRW, Diesel, HD Auto Transmission, 10500 GVWR Min</b>							
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	F350	W3D	XL	99T	44G	\$43,743.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Silverado	CK30943	WT	L5P	MGM	\$41,572.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>3500</b>	<b>D28L92</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ETL</b>	<b>DG7</b>	<b>\$40,087.42</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	F350	X3D	XL	99T	44G	\$42,884.90
Stivers Ford	Ford	F350	W3D	XL	99T	44G	\$43,722.00
<b>SCV - A Small FWD Cargo Van, 2 Passenger, Automatic Transmission</b>							
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	Transit CONNECT	S7E	100A	98A	448	\$23,821.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>Promaster CITY</b>	<b>VMDH51</b>	<b>SLT</b>	<b>ED6</b>	<b>DFH</b>	<b>\$21,887.00</b>
<b>FSCV - A Full Size Cargo Van, 2 Passenger, Auto Transmission, 8550 GVWR Min</b>							
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	Transit	E1C	101A	998	44U	\$29,969.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Ram</b>	<b>Promaster</b>	<b>VF1L13</b>	<b>TRADESMAN</b>	<b>ERB</b>	<b>DG2</b>	<b>\$23,782.00</b>
Stivers Ford	Ford	Transit	E1C	XL	998	44U	\$28,807.00
<b>FSCV - B Full Size Cargo Van, 2 Passenger, Auto Transmission, 9350 GVWR Min</b>							
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	Transit	W1Y	101A	998	44U	\$29,855.00
<b>Karl Chevrolet</b>	<b>Chevrolet</b>	<b>Express</b>	<b>WT</b>	<b>WT</b>	<b>LV1</b>	<b>M5U</b>	<b>\$29,315.00</b>
Stivers Ford	Ford	Transit	W1Y	XL	998	44U	\$31,328.00
<b>FSCV - C Full Size Cargo Van, 2 Passenger, Auto Transmission, 9500 GVWR Min</b>							
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	Transit	W1Y	101A	998	44U	\$29,855.00
<b>Karl Chevrolet</b>	<b>Chevrolet</b>	<b>Express</b>	<b>WT</b>	<b>WT</b>	<b>LV1</b>	<b>M5U</b>	<b>\$29,315.00</b>
Stivers Ford	Ford	Transit	W1Y	XL	998	44U	\$31,190.00

<b>FSCV - D</b>		<b>Full Size Ext. Length Cargo Van, 2 Passenger, Auto Transmission, 9500 GVWR Min</b>					
<b>Charles Gabus Ford</b>	<b>Ford</b>	<b>Transit</b>	<b>W3X</b>	<b>101A</b>	<b>998</b>	<b>44U</b>	<b>\$35,648.00</b>
Stivers Ford	Ford	Transit	W3X	XL	998	44U	\$36,740.00
<b>FSPV - A</b>		<b>15 Passenger Wagon, Auto Transmission, 9600 GVWR Min</b>					
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	Transit	X2Y	301A	998	44U	\$34,042.00
<b>Karl Chevrolet</b>	<b>Chevrolet</b>	<b>Express</b>	<b>CG33706</b>	<b>LS</b>	<b>LV1</b>	<b>M5U</b>	<b>\$29,019.00</b>
Bob Brown Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Express	CG33706	LT	LV1	M5U	\$29,911.00
<b>SUV - A</b>		<b>Small SUV, 4x2, 5 Passenger, 4 Door, Automatic Transmission</b>					
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	Escape	S	100A	996	447	\$20,932.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Equinox	1XP26	LS	LYX	MNH	\$20,488.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Jeep</b>	<b>Compass</b>	<b>MPTL74</b>	<b>SPORT</b>	<b>EDE</b>	<b>DF7</b>	<b>\$19,395.00</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	Escape	U0F	S	996	447	\$20,282.70
Stivers Ford	Ford	Escape	U0F	S	996	447	\$20,783.00
<b>SUV - B</b>		<b>Small SUV, AWD or 4x4, 5 Passenger, 4 Door, Automatic Transmission</b>					
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	Escape	SE	200A	996	448	\$24,275.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Equinox	1XX26	LS	LYX	MNH	\$21,961.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Jeep</b>	<b>Compass</b>	<b>MPJL74</b>	<b>SPORT</b>	<b>EDE</b>	<b>DFH</b>	<b>\$20,753.00</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	Escape	U9F	S	996	448	\$22,927.70
Stivers Ford	Ford	Escape	U9G	SE	996	448	\$24,026.00
<b>SUV - C</b>		<b>Mid-Size SUV, AWD or 4x4, 7 Passenger, 4 Door, Automatic Transmission</b>					
Charles Gabus Ford	Ford	Explorer	BASE	100A	99B	44T	\$28,899.00
Karl Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Equinox	LNW56	2FL	LFY	M3V	\$30,209.00
<b>Stew Hansen Dodge</b>	<b>Dodge</b>	<b>Durango</b>	<b>WDEL75</b>	<b>SXT</b>	<b>ERC</b>	<b>DFT</b>	<b>\$26,750.00</b>
Dewey Ford	Ford	Explorer	K8B	BASE	99B	44T	\$29,125.70
Bob Brown Chevrolet	Chevrolet	Traverse	1NW56	LT 2FL	LFY	M3V	\$30,410.00

**Vendor in Bold and Highlighted is Recommended for Award**